14
20
27

29

31
35
36
44

45

47
49
64
65
67
71
73
83
99
100
107
109
111
126

128
134

136
140
144

145
146

147
151
154
159
160

162
163
167
171
172
174

175
176
183
187
192

D. ANTONIO
D. LUIS
DNA M? ANGELES

DNA MARGARITA

D. RAUL

DNA. MANUELA
DNA. ANA MARTA
DNA. ANA ISABEL

D. ISAAC SANTIAGO

DNA. BEATRIZ

DNA. M# JOSE

D. FRANCISCO ALAIN
D. JAVIER

DNA. M2 MILAGROS
D. MIGUEL

D. GABRIEL MIGUEL
DNA. CONCEPCION
DNA. M2 PILAR

D. JOSE ANTONIO
DNA. M2 LUISA
DNA. M# JOSEFA
DNA. ESTHER

D. LUIS CARLOS

D. MANUEL J.IL
D. JOSE MARIA

D. JOSE FLORENCIO
D. ENRIQUE
D. OSCAR JAVIER

D. FERNANDO
D. FRANCISCO JAVIER

DNA. ANA MARIA

D. JESUS MANUEL
DNA. M2 INMACULADA
DNA. M2 ROCIO

DNA. CARMEN

DNA. SARA ALMUDENA
D. GREGORIO JOSE
DNA. ALMUDENA

DNA. NOELIA

DNA. M? ISABEL
VICTOR

DNA. MONICA

DNA. JOVITA ROSARIO
D. ANTONIO

DNA. MERCEDES

DNA. PATRICIA

COLEGIADOS EJERCIENTES

CASQUERO FERNANDEZ
MARTIN DE UNA
ARIZA GALLEGO

SIMON FERRERO

GANCEDO CARBALLO
GAVILANES MARCOS
MARTIN RIVERO
PRIETO ALONSO

MACIAS FONTANILLO

DIAZ GIRON

CALVO PRIETO
BLANCO DOMINGUEZ
EGUARAS GUTIERREZ
GARCIA HILARIO
RECIO RODRIGUEZ
SECHI RAMOS
BLANCO CASTRO
FELIPE FONTANILLO
BENITO COSTA
GRANADOS MARBAN
BARBA SANTIAGO
ALAIZ LOSADA
VILLAR MATEOS

DE CENDOYA ALONSO
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ

HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
ALVAREZ SERRANO
GARCIA CALDERON

ABRIL JUANES
FAGUNDEZ SAN ROMAN

OTERO TORAL
HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ
FERNANDEZ COLINO
FUENTES MARTIN
BELTRAN OTERO

RODRIGUEZ MARTIN
PASCUAL MARTIN
GALLEGO BERNABEU
CARRERO GALLEGO
LEAL MATELLAN
BARBA DIAZ

GONZALEZ ANDRES
PENA SILVO
MARTIN MAYOR
BOBO LUENGO
MARTIN GUERRA

C/TRAVIESA, 24, ENTRP.C
AVDA. VICTOR GALLEGO, 4, ENTRP.A
C/SANTA CRUZ, 32 (BENAVENTE)

PZ MAYOR DE ARRIBA, 12 (SANTIBANEZ DE
VIDRIALES)

AVDA. PRINCIPE DE ASTURIAS, 10, ENTRP. C
C/REGIMIENTO DE TOLEDO, 10, 1°C,ESC.B
C/SAN VICENTE, 9, ENTRP.

PZ. BOLLOS DE HITO, 2, BAJO(TORO)

C/ATILANO HERNANDEZ,7 (BERMILLO DE
SAYAGO)

AVDA. VICTOR GALLEGO, 1

C/SANTA CLARA, 30, 1°

C/SAN TORCUATO, 23, BAJO

AVDA. REQUEJO, 29, ENTR.
C/REGIMIENTO DE TOLEDO, 35, 1° 1ZQ.
AVDA. VICTOR GALLEGO, 10, 1°B
C/DIEGO DE LOSADA, 8, ENTR. A

CRTRA. VILLACASTIN-VIGO, 30 (MOMBUEY)
C/MAYOR, 3 (MUGA DE SAYAGO)

PZA. VILLARDECIERVOS, 11, 3°E
C/MATADERO, 18 (CARBAJALES DE ALBA)
C/LEOPOLDO ALAS CLARIN, 2, 2°B

AVDA. OBISPO ACUNA, 29, BAJO

C/SANTA ROSA, 3, 1° (BENAVENTE)

C/EL RIEGO, 11, ENTREP.
PLZ. DE LA CRUZ, 3, BAJO C (MORALEJA DEL
VINO)

AVDA. REQUEJO, 1

C/PELAYO, 12, 2°A

CRTRA.PORTILLO DE SAN ANDRES, 16, OF. D
(BENAVENTE)

AVDA. VICTOR GALLEGO, 4 ENTREP.

AVDA. PRINCIPE DE ASTURIAS, 17, 4°B

C/CANDELEROS, 4, 1°C (TORO)

AVDA. TRES CRUCES, 3, ENTREP., OFIC.4
AVDA. PRINCIPE DE ASTURIAS, 10, ENTRP. C
C/CORTINAS DE SAN MIGUEL, 17, BAJO
C/PLAZA, 111 (EL PUENTE DE SANABRIA)

C/PENA, 2 (TABARA)

AVDA. TRES CRUCES, N°6, 2°B,

C/LA BRASA, 8, ENTREP.

C/CIUDAD DE BRAGANZA, 10, 4°B
AVDA. TRES CRUCES, 12, ENTRP. C
AVDA. REQUEJO, 16, PORTAL A, BAJO D

C/TORO, 34 (BARCIAL DEL BARCO)

AVDA. ALFONSO IX, 1, 2°B

PLZ. ALEMANIA,3, 1° PTA. 3

C/CANDELARIA RUIZ DEL ARBOL, 22, ENTRP C
AVDA. MARAGATOS, 12, BAJO (BENAVENTE)

980531590
980516020
980699580
651411999
980648190
687508552
980525304
980517797
980534375
980690866
666445829
980610103
615141936
980514950
980531203
980534545
980525716
689567710
980518187
980557419
980644405
619878300
658773685
980585278
980533619
980671921
980636638
680994072
980532151
980571685

980536874
980532950
980632079

980516020
980533224
696059656
646069258
980558002
980525304
980531659
980620705
679154593
665842529
678370579
646212053
615573206
651488350
980557542
630028019
697620811
645425504
980534530
626636308
980637136



53
93
193

DNA. GENOVEVA
D. MIGUEL
DNA. SARA

D. JESUS

DJOSE MARIA

D. ANTONIO MARIA
DNA. JULIA

D. CARLOS

D. FELIX FRANCISCO

D. PABLO

DNA. M2 VICTORIA
DNA. VANESA

DNA. M2 DE LA NIEVES
D. ROBERTO

D. PABLO

DNA. SARA

D. GERMAN

D. OSCAR

ROMERO RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ PANIZO
PEREZ ESTEBAN

FUENTES GIRALDO
BARRIOS TEJERO
VENTURA CRESPO
BARRIGON TESO
MARTIN DE LA CALLE
RODRIGUEZ PENA
RODRIGUEZ HUIDOBRO
GARCIA ESTEBAN
CUESTA ANTON
BOLUMBURU PRIETO
PEREZ VELASCO
VALDEGRAMA SALGADO
LOZANO PASCUAL
GUMIEL MARTIN
RAMAJO PRADA

PZA. DE ALEMANIA, 1, 32 PTA

C/CARRETERA, 26, 1°B (CAMARZANA DE TERA)

C/ ALTO DE LA ALBILLERA, 15, B, ZAMORA

C/CORTINAS DE SAN MIGUEL, 17, BAJO
C/CORTINAS DE SAN MIGUEL, 6, 1°C
C/LUIS ULLOA PEREIRA, 6, 2°H

AVDA. PRINCIPE DE ASTURIAS, 5, 11E
C/DOCTOR OLIVARES, 11, 2°IZQ (TORO)
C/MARIA DE MOLINA, 10B, 2°B

AVDA. PORTUGAL, 7

C/EL FILO, 54, 2°B (ROBLEDA-CERVANTES)
CRTA. TORDESILLAS KM. 453

C/LA IGLESIA, 7 (BRETOCINO)
C/CARDENAL CISNEROS, 66, 2°B

C/LA HINIESTA, 105B, 1°F

C/DONANTES DE SANGRE, 12, 4°B
C/PUENTE, 7 (CERECINOS DEL CARRIZAL)
AVDA. PORTUGAL, 1, 5°B

605953435
980645243
673031870

980531659
980530972
980509968
980510415
980693222
636834440
980531568
648291546
662268099
619866206
687286473
690023587
606860579
601133709
607248808



